KY Produce Auction Report

Friday, September 12, 2008

Lincoln County Produce Auction, LLC

Description

FLOWERS & PLANTS
Fodder Shocks

Mini Straw Bales
Mums

Mums

Pots & Planters Mums

PRODUCE

Beans: Various
Butternut Squash
Cantaloupes

Gourds & Cushaws
Indian Corn

Peppers: Bell
Peppers: Various
Picklers & Cucumbers
Potato

Potato
Pumpkins: mini & pie
Pumpkins: small & med
Pumpkins: large
Pumpkins: jumbo
Specialty Pumpkins
Sweet Corn
Tomatoes

Tomatoes

Tomatoes: Canner
Watermelon

Wing Gourds & Mini Pumpkins
Yellow Squash & Zucchini

Lincoln County Produce Auction, LLC

2896 Hwy 39 North
Crab Orchard, KY 40419

Auction Phone 606/355-0030

Chairman-Lloyd C. Schrock

Unit

bunch
each
8"-9"
10"-12"
14"

bu
1/2 bu
each
each
bunch
bu
peck
peck
bu
peck
each
each
each
each
each
dozen
10 1b
20-25Ib
20-25Ib
each
1/2 bu
peck

450 Al Wyler Rd., Crab Orchard, Ky. 40419

Sales Agent--Jerry Shelton 606/355-7093 or 606/669-0838

OPPORTU

Quantity

26
45
584
1217
23

18

145
610
61
24
30
18
19
92
290
496
2000

381
225
223
585
62
841
64
43

High

3.00
2.75
4.25
9.00
14.00
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2.00
1.75
1.00
0.50
9.00

22.50
7.00
0.90
0.50
1.75
7.00
1.25
4.00
7.50
2.50
0.15
0.30
0.35
6.00
1.25
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.25
6.50
2.50

Average

$ 277
$ 217
$ 1.98
$ 277
$ 1152

33.86
7.00
0.92
1.22
2.57
9.17
2.17
5.50

11.26
3.99
0.29
0.43
1.05
9.14
1.94
1.99
2.60
3.81
2.10
0.80
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$ 3.72



	Sept. 12



